法制办
	姓名
	报考职位
	性别
	民族
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	笔试加权
	面试加权
	总成绩

	薛常宝
	汉语岗位
	女
	汉族
	86.91
	75.8
	43.455
	37.9
	81.355

	康浩然
	汉语岗位
	男
	蒙古族
	76.04
	79.4
	38.02
	39.7
	77.72

	张帝
	汉语岗位
	男
	蒙古族
	71.28
	80.4
	35.64
	40.2
	75.84

	安红玉
	汉语岗位
	女
	汉族
	70.33
	80.4
	35.165
	40.2
	75.365

	邱同嘎丽
	蒙汉兼通岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	65.79
	68.8
	32.895
	34.4
	67.295


市长热线
	姓名
	报考职位
	性别
	民族
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	笔试加权
	面试加权
	总成绩

	江南
	汉语岗位
	男
	蒙古族
	76.1
	83.1
	38.05
	41.55
	79.6

	郑昕
	汉语岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	76.6
	81
	38.3
	40.5
	78.8

	吕春明
	汉语岗位
	男
	汉族
	73.6
	83.3
	36.8
	41.65
	78.45

	罗立杰
	汉语岗位
	女
	汉族
	72.9
	81.4
	36.45
	40.7
	77.15

	道日娜
	汉语岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	76.1
	77.2
	38.05
	38.6
	76.65

	丁秀伟
	汉语岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	75.6
	74.3
	37.8
	37.15
	74.95

	张杰
	汉语岗位
	女
	汉族
	71.4
	76.7
	35.7
	38.35
	74.05

	徐娜
	汉语岗位
	女
	汉族
	73.7
	74.2
	36.85
	37.1
	73.95

	高亮亮
	汉语岗位
	女
	汉族
	72.7
	75.2
	36.35
	37.6
	73.95

	崔元婷
	汉语岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	70.9
	77
	35.45
	38.5
	73.95

	建英
	蒙汉兼通岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	70.4
	75.4
	35.2
	37.7
	72.9

	财汗
	蒙汉兼通岗位
	女
	蒙古族
	65.4
	79.5
	32.7
	39.75
	72.45


                                                                            
[bookmark: _GoBack]
